
                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2024
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    24  Stevens Point                               (16:25.2  82:05.9 0:47.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Cooper Erickson         11   15:57.6
  2      2  Ethan Olds              12   16:10.1
  3      5  John Jazdzewski         10   16:30.3
  4      7  Graham Ballard          12   16:42.6
  5      9  Andrew Dziak            12   16:45.3
  6   ( 10) Donald Voetberg         11   16:45.5
  7   ( 12) Garrett Strong          9    16:47.2

  2.   125  Brookfield Central                          (17:18.7  86:33.2 1:12.0)
==========================================================
  1      8  Owen England            11   16:44.6
  2     14  Saathvik Gowda          12   16:52.6
  3     28  Ben Turner              11   17:28.6
  4     31  Jacob Seifert           11   17:30.8
  5     44  Austin Tilkens          10   17:56.6
  6   ( 74) Swar Khopkar            12   18:43.0
  7   ( 86) Dillon Baker            12   19:04.6

  3.   150  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (17:31.4  87:36.9 0:52.1)
==========================================================
  1     17  Nico Carter             10   17:04.3
  2     21  Vaughn Miller           12   17:10.7
  3     34  Sean Miller             11   17:40.8
  4     35  Tom Moldenhauer         11   17:44.7
  5     43  Gabe Hernandez          9    17:56.4
  6   ( 52) Henry Schapekahm        12   18:10.5
  7   ( 69) Alex Enslen             12   18:36.3

  4.   159  Cedarburg                                   (17:33.6  87:47.8 1:32.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Ryan Severson           12   16:41.1
  2     16  Owen Wood               11   17:02.3
  3     38  Mathew Dunphy           10   17:51.1
  4     45  Henry Schwister         10   17:59.4
  5     54  Owen Weeden             11   18:13.9
  6   ( 55) Ben Brogleman           11   18:14.4
  7   ( 75) Sam Teunissen           10   18:44.8

  5.   183  Sheboygan North                             (17:42.4  88:31.8 1:13.8)
==========================================================
  1     23  Ryan Lang               12   17:12.1
  2     26  Ethan Willemsen         11   17:25.9
  3     27  Ian Willemsen           11   17:27.7
  4     47  Kasey Levinsohn         11   18:00.2
  5     60  Bryce Ten Pas           12   18:25.9
  6   ( 79) Jovan Sanders           9    18:48.3
  7   ( 96) Evan Frye               9    19:22.5

  6.   224  Wauwatosa East                              (17:54.7  89:33.2 2:00.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Ethan Mattek            10   16:25.7
  2     41  Julian Biemann          12   17:55.1
  3     58  Ellis Young             12   18:22.9
  4     59  Will Owens              10   18:23.2
  5     62  Daniel Zello            11   18:26.3
  6   ( 67) Abel Lucio              12   18:31.9
  7   ( 71) Quinn Fitzsimmons       12   18:39.1

  7.   241  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (18:00.9  90:04.5 1:38.8)
==========================================================
  1     20  Reid Stryzewski         10   17:08.8
  2     29  Lucas Gallegos          11   17:29.7
  3     39  Landon Zick             12   17:51.6
  4     76  Michael Lewis           11   18:46.8
  5     77  Ash Kapitz              11   18:47.6
  6   (124) Ben Abler               11   20:33.4

  8.   243  Plymouth                                    (18:03.6  90:17.9 0:58.7)
==========================================================
  1     30  Kade Burdick            11   17:30.6
  2     37  Gavin Hones             10   17:47.7
  3     49  Jonah Rodgers           12   18:02.5
  4     63  Emmett Lodl             12   18:27.8
  5     64  Sam Rodgers             12   18:29.3
  6   ( 68) Cole Anhalt             12   18:33.5
  7   ( 70) Wyatt Herzog            12   18:38.5

  9.   263  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (18:06.2  90:30.8 1:52.4)
==========================================================
  1     13  Eli Schaar              11   16:47.6
  2     48  Aryan Joshi             12   18:01.9
  3     57  Logan Beyer             11   18:21.9
  4     72  Collin Hornik           10   18:39.4
  5     73  Matias Krammer          12   18:40.0
  6   ( 81) Riley Vandaelle         11   18:49.4
  7   (107) Aiden Oelschlager       9    19:42.9

 10.   264  Oshkosh West                                (18:07.3  90:36.4 2:46.7)
==========================================================
  1     11  Carter Crowe            11   16:46.9
  2     15  Celso Collins           12   16:55.2
  3     42  Juan Collins            11   17:56.3
  4     97  Owen Moon               11   19:24.4
  5     99  Mason Palecek           11   19:33.6
  6   (110) Andy Toonen             9    19:50.9
  7   (130) Elliott Lago            11   20:49.9

 11.   283  Kaukauna                                    (18:15.6  91:17.6 2:16.5)
==========================================================
  1     22  Eli Butt                11   17:11.5
  2     33  Max Hoffer              10   17:40.1
  3     46  Bennett Scherrer        9    17:59.9
  4     84  Matthew Exarhos         11   18:58.1
  5     98  Brandon Pruno           10   19:28.0
  6   (102) Ben Milhans             9    19:34.6



  7   (119) Cooper Lau              9    20:13.3

 12.   296  Menomonee Falls                             (18:18.5  91:32.3 2:38.2)
==========================================================
  1     18  Lucas Conroy            10   17:04.4
  2     19  Wyatt Duce              10   17:08.7
  3     66  Trent Mason             9    18:29.8
  4     87  Drew Misiak             12   19:06.8
  5    106  Benjamin Blattner       9    19:42.6
  6   (111) Jonathan Stanowsky      12   19:51.4
  7   (115) Jayden Smith            9    19:59.8

 13.   351  Sheboygan South                             (18:41.3  93:26.1 1:48.1)
==========================================================
  1     36  David Venegas           11   17:46.5
  2     61  Owen Schaeve            9    18:26.0
  3     65  Connor Brinkman         9    18:29.5
  4     88  Owen Murphy             12   19:09.5
  5    101  Nate Moore              11   19:34.6
  6   (104) Jovanny Soto            11   19:38.6
  7   (120) Cooper Gould            9    20:15.6

 14.   359  Grafton                                     (18:39.4  93:17.0 1:08.9)
==========================================================
  1     51  Jackson Urbain          11   18:07.5
  2     53  Alex Bergmann           9    18:11.8
  3     80  Luke Hanson             11   18:49.2
  4     82  Tyler Swenson           12   18:52.1
  5     93  Zach Swenson            10   19:16.4
  6   ( 95) Asher Kagamba           9    19:21.2
  7   (109) Aidan Matthews          11   19:49.5

 15.   400  Valders                                     (18:54.2  94:31.0 2:05.3)
==========================================================
  1     40  Gunnar Romuald          12   17:52.8
  2     78  Lucas Spindler          12   18:47.6
  3     83  Owen Krueger            11   18:54.1
  4     85  Kolten Schisel          9    18:58.4
  5    114  Landen Pinkerton        9    19:58.1
  6   (126) Isaac Mangin            12   20:36.5
  7   (132) Jacob Olson             11   21:06.5

 16.   403  West Bend East                              (18:56.7  94:43.4 2:00.3)
==========================================================
  1     32  Reed White              12   17:33.5
  2     89  Benjamin Sajdak         11   19:10.4
  3     90  Hunter Herbst           12   19:12.2
  4     92  Jacob Sutton            12   19:13.5
  5    100  Will Bailey             10   19:33.8
  6   (103) Dillinger Floyd         10   19:38.2
  7   (118) Rylan Alft              12   20:11.5

 17.   452  Oostburg                                    (19:17.5  96:27.4 4:19.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Matthew Wilterdink      12   16:18.5
  2     94  Caden LeMahieu          10   19:20.5
  3    105  Aiden Schuessler        11   19:41.3
  4    122  Emilio Boldt            9    20:29.6
  5    128  Eli Follen              11   20:37.5
  6   (135) Blake Lentz             10   21:22.3
  7   (136) Max Schefsky            10   21:32.9

 18.   474  Shawano Community                           (19:23.6  96:58.0 1:52.1)
==========================================================
  1     50  Josiah Kuehl            10   18:04.7
  2     91  Trevor Schwartz         12   19:12.7
  3    108  Aloysius Frechette      9    19:49.1
  4    112  Quinten Harkey          9    19:54.7
  5    113  Teagan Harkey           9    19:56.8
  6   (127) James Lange             11   20:37.1
  7   (138) Francesco Curto         12   22:25.0

 19.   477  Ozaukee                                     (19:48.5  99:02.2 3:58.3)
==========================================================
  1     25  Nicholas Schubert       10   17:21.4
  2     56  Brice Schueller         12   18:18.7
  3    129  Peyton Mueller          12   20:48.3
  4    133  Dylan Budzisz           11   21:14.1
  5    134  Evan Caswell            9    21:19.7
  6   (137) Otto Utecht             12   21:55.2

 20.   501  Fond du Lac                                 (19:38.0  98:09.9 3:14.0)
==========================================================
  1     24  Jonny Golke             11   17:15.6
  2    116  Matthew Janke           12   20:01.7
  3    117  Cameron Gerlach         12   20:07.4
  4    121  Joseph Vander Grint     9    20:15.6
  5    123  Andrew Winkler          9    20:29.6
  6   (125) Finley Maxwell          10   20:34.7
  7   (131) Dalton Phelan           11   20:59.7
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                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2024
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cooper Erickson    11   Stevens Point                                  1    5:03    1   10:15    5:12    5:44 15:57.6  5:09 
    2    2 Ethan Olds         12   Stevens Point                                  2    5:03    2   10:20    5:18    5:51 16:10.1  5:13 
    3    3 Matthew Wilterdink 12   Oostburg                                       3    5:03    3   10:25    5:22    5:54 16:18.5  5:15 
    4    4 Ethan Mattek       10   Wauwatosa East                                 5    5:09    5   10:35    5:27    5:52 16:25.7  5:18 
    5    5 John Jazdzewski    10   Stevens Point                                 13    5:13    7   10:40    5:27    5:51 16:30.3  5:19 
    6    6 Ryan Severson      12   Cedarburg                                      4    5:04    4   10:30    5:27    6:12 16:41.1  5:23 
    7    7 Graham Ballard     12   Stevens Point                                 12    5:13    8   10:41    5:29    6:02 16:42.6  5:23 
    8    8 Owen England       11   Brookfield Central                            35    5:26   15   10:49    5:23    5:57 16:44.6  5:24 
    9    9 Andrew Dziak       12   Stevens Point                                  6    5:09    6   10:35    5:27    6:11 16:45.3  5:24 
   10   10 Donald Voetberg    11   Stevens Point                                 15    5:14   10   10:44    5:31    6:02 16:45.5  5:24 
   11   11 Carter Crowe       11   Oshkosh West                                  23    5:20   19   10:54    5:35    5:53 16:46.9  5:25 
   12   12 Garrett Strong     9    Stevens Point                                 16    5:14   13   10:45    5:32    6:03 16:47.2  5:25 
   13   13 Eli Schaar         11   New Berlin Eisenhower                          8    5:12   12   10:45    5:33    6:04 16:47.6  5:25 
   14   14 Saathvik Gowda     12   Brookfield Central                             9    5:12    9   10:41    5:30    6:12 16:52.6  5:26 
   15   15 Celso Collins      12   Oshkosh West                                  24    5:20   18   10:54    5:35    6:02 16:55.2  5:27 
   16   16 Owen Wood          11   Cedarburg                                     42    5:27   29   11:06    5:39    5:58 17:02.3  5:30 
   17   17 Nico Carter        10   Wisconsin Lutheran                            36    5:26   30   11:07    5:42    5:58 17:04.3  5:30 
   18   18 Lucas Conroy       10   Menomonee Falls                                7    5:10   11   10:44    5:34    6:21 17:04.4  5:30 
   19   19 Wyatt Duce         10   Menomonee Falls                               18    5:16   20   10:55    5:39    6:15 17:08.7  5:32 
   20   20 Reid Stryzewski    10   Manitowoc Lincoln                             19    5:16   21   10:56    5:40    6:14 17:08.8  5:32 
   21   21 Vaughn Miller      12   Wisconsin Lutheran                            10    5:12   17   10:54    5:42    6:18 17:10.7  5:32 
   22   22 Eli Butt           11   Kaukauna                                      22    5:19   26   11:03    5:45    6:09 17:11.5  5:32 
   23   23 Ryan Lang          12   Sheboygan North                               26    5:20   27   11:04    5:44    6:09 17:12.1  5:33 
   24   24 Jonny Golke        11   Fond du Lac                                   21    5:18   23   10:58    5:40    6:19 17:15.6  5:34 
   25      Matt Frank         12   Stevens Point                                 14    5:13   16   10:51    5:38    6:29 17:18.9  5:35 
   26   25 Nicholas Schubert  10   Ozaukee                                       28    5:21   25   11:03    5:42    6:20 17:21.4  5:36 
   27   26 Ethan Willemsen    11   Sheboygan North                               27    5:21   24   11:00    5:40    6:26 17:25.9  5:37 
   28   27 Ian Willemsen      11   Sheboygan North                               25    5:20   14   10:48    5:29    6:40 17:27.7  5:38 
   29   28 Ben Turner         11   Brookfield Central                            49    5:32   36   11:13    5:42    6:16 17:28.6  5:38 
   30   29 Lucas Gallegos     11   Manitowoc Lincoln                             17    5:15   22   10:56    5:42    6:35 17:29.7  5:38 
   31   30 Kade Burdick       11   Plymouth                                      20    5:18   32   11:09    5:52    6:23 17:30.6  5:39 
   32   31 Jacob Seifert      11   Brookfield Central                            50    5:32   39   11:15    5:44    6:17 17:30.8  5:39 
   33   32 Reed White         12   West Bend East                                55    5:33   37   11:14    5:41    6:21 17:33.5  5:40 
   34   33 Max Hoffer         10   Kaukauna                                      29    5:24   35   11:10    5:47    6:31 17:40.1  5:42 
   35   34 Sean Miller        11   Wisconsin Lutheran                            31    5:26   31   11:08    5:42    6:34 17:40.8  5:42 
   36   35 Tom Moldenhauer    11   Wisconsin Lutheran                            38    5:26   33   11:09    5:44    6:36 17:44.7  5:43 
   37   36 David Venegas      11   Sheboygan South                               11    5:13   28   11:05    5:53    6:43 17:46.5  5:44 
   38   37 Gavin Hones        10   Plymouth                                      52    5:32   45   11:23    5:51    6:26 17:47.7  5:44 
   39   38 Mathew Dunphy      10   Cedarburg                                     51    5:32   49   11:27    5:55    6:25 17:51.1  5:45 
   40   39 Landon Zick        12   Manitowoc Lincoln                             44    5:28   42   11:20    5:52    6:32 17:51.6  5:45 
   41   40 Gunnar Romuald     12   Valders                                       39    5:26   38   11:14    5:48    6:40 17:52.8  5:46 
   42   41 Julian Biemann     12   Wauwatosa East                                60    5:34   46   11:24    5:50    6:32 17:55.1  5:47 
   43   42 Juan Collins       11   Oshkosh West                                  33    5:26   40   11:15    5:50    6:42 17:56.3  5:47 
   44   43 Gabe Hernandez     9    Wisconsin Lutheran                            40    5:26   34   11:09    5:44    6:48 17:56.4  5:47 
   45   44 Austin Tilkens     10   Brookfield Central                            53    5:33   47   11:25    5:52    6:33 17:56.6  5:47 
   46   45 Henry Schwister    10   Cedarburg                                     65    5:39   54   11:33    5:55    6:27 17:59.4  5:48 
   47   46 Bennett Scherrer   9    Kaukauna                                      68    5:39   53   11:33    5:55    6:28 17:59.9  5:48 
   48   47 Kasey Levinsohn    11   Sheboygan North                               47    5:31   44   11:21    5:50    6:40 18:00.2  5:48 
   49   48 Aryan Joshi        12   New Berlin Eisenhower                         34    5:26   43   11:20    5:55    6:42 18:01.9  5:49 
   50   49 Jonah Rodgers      12   Plymouth                                      62    5:38   58   11:37    6:00    6:26 18:02.5  5:49 
   51   50 Josiah Kuehl       10   Shawano Community                             54    5:33   52   11:33    6:01    6:33 18:04.7  5:50 
   52   51 Jackson Urbain     11   Grafton                                       32    5:26   48   11:26    6:00    6:43 18:07.5  5:51 
   53   52 Henry Schapekahm   12   Wisconsin Lutheran                            30    5:26   41   11:18    5:53    6:54 18:10.5  5:51 
   54   53 Alex Bergmann      9    Grafton                                       43    5:28   50   11:32    6:04    6:41 18:11.8  5:52 
   55   54 Owen Weeden        11   Cedarburg                                     67    5:39   56   11:36    5:58    6:38 18:13.9  5:53 
   56   55 Ben Brogleman      11   Cedarburg                                     69    5:39   57   11:37    5:58    6:39 18:14.4  5:53 
   57   56 Brice Schueller    12   Ozaukee                                       56    5:34   55   11:35    6:01    6:45 18:18.7  5:54 
   58   57 Logan Beyer        11   New Berlin Eisenhower                         72    5:41   61   11:41    6:00    6:42 18:21.9  5:55 
   59   58 Ellis Young        12   Wauwatosa East                                77    5:44   60   11:40    5:56    6:44 18:22.9  5:55 
   60   59 Will Owens         10   Wauwatosa East                                96    5:50   74   11:53    6:04    6:31 18:23.2  5:56 
   61   60 Bryce Ten Pas      12   Sheboygan North                               78    5:45   67   11:45    6:01    6:42 18:25.9  5:56 
   62   61 Owen Schaeve       9    Sheboygan South                               41    5:27   51   11:32    6:06    6:55 18:26.0  5:56 
   63   62 Daniel Zello       11   Wauwatosa East                                88    5:49   68   11:48    6:00    6:39 18:26.3  5:57 
   64   63 Emmett Lodl        12   Plymouth                                      76    5:44   63   11:43    6:00    6:46 18:27.8  5:57 
   65   64 Sam Rodgers        12   Plymouth                                      64    5:38   64   11:43    6:06    6:47 18:29.3  5:58 
   66   65 Connor Brinkman    9    Sheboygan South                               45    5:29   59   11:39    6:10    6:51 18:29.5  5:58 
   67   66 Trent Mason        9    Menomonee Falls                              104    5:51   72   11:51    6:00    6:40 18:29.8  5:58 
   68   67 Abel Lucio         12   Wauwatosa East                               120    5:58   84   11:58    6:00    6:35 18:31.9  5:58 
   69   68 Cole Anhalt        12   Plymouth                                      61    5:36   65   11:44    6:08    6:50 18:33.5  5:59 
   70   69 Alex Enslen        12   Wisconsin Lutheran                            81    5:46   69   11:48    6:03    6:49 18:36.3  6:00 
   71      Jairus Dadam       12   Sevastopol                                    97    5:50   90   12:03    6:14    6:35 18:37.1  6:00 
   72   70 Wyatt Herzog       12   Plymouth                                      63    5:38   66   11:44    6:07    6:55 18:38.5  6:00 
   73   71 Quinn Fitzsimmons  12   Wauwatosa East                                98    5:50   80   11:56    6:07    6:44 18:39.1  6:01 
   74   72 Collin Hornik      10   New Berlin Eisenhower                         86    5:48   62   11:43    5:55    6:58 18:39.4  6:01 
   75   73 Matias Krammer     12   New Berlin Eisenhower                        107    5:55   83   11:58    6:03    6:43 18:40.0  6:01 
   76      Ephraim Rogina     12   Green Bay West                                87    5:49   82   11:58    6:10    6:45 18:42.2  6:02 
   77   74 Swar Khopkar       12   Brookfield Central                            91    5:49   86   12:00    6:12    6:44 18:43.0  6:02 
   78   75 Sam Teunissen      10   Cedarburg                                     73    5:42   75   11:54    6:12    6:52 18:44.8  6:03 
   79   76 Michael Lewis      11   Manitowoc Lincoln                             59    5:34   78   11:55    6:21    6:52 18:46.8  6:03 
   80   77 Lucas Spindler     12   Valders                                       70    5:40   85   11:59    6:20    6:50 18:47.6  6:03 
   81   78 Ash Kapitz         11   Manitowoc Lincoln                             58    5:34   76   11:54    6:21    6:54 18:47.6  6:03 
   82   79 Jovan Sanders      9    Sheboygan North                              103    5:50   92   12:06    6:16    6:43 18:48.3  6:04 
   83   80 Luke Hanson        11   Grafton                                       66    5:39   81   11:56    6:18    6:54 18:49.2  6:04 
   84   81 Riley Vandaelle    11   New Berlin Eisenhower                         71    5:40   73   11:53    6:13    6:58 18:49.4  6:04 
   85      Daniel Kime        11   Green Bay East                               106    5:53   77   11:55    6:03    6:56 18:50.3  6:04 
   86   82 Tyler Swenson      12   Grafton                                       46    5:31   70   11:50    6:20    7:03 18:52.1  6:05 
   87   83 Owen Krueger       11   Valders                                       99    5:50   96   12:10    6:20    6:45 18:54.1  6:06 
   88      Jeff Bellot        12   Wauwatosa East                               100    5:50   79   11:55    6:06    7:01 18:55.8  6:06 
   89   84 Matthew Exarhos    11   Kaukauna                                      57    5:34   71   11:51    6:17    7:08 18:58.1  6:07 
   90   85 Kolten Schisel     9    Valders                                       85    5:48   93   12:08    6:20    6:52 18:58.4  6:07 
   91   86 Dillon Baker       12   Brookfield Central                            94    5:49   87   12:00    6:11    7:05 19:04.6  6:09 
   92   87 Drew Misiak        12   Menomonee Falls                              146    6:11  104   12:18    6:07    6:49 19:06.8  6:10 
   93   88 Owen Murphy        12   Sheboygan South                               83    5:47   95   12:09    6:22    7:02 19:09.5  6:10 
   94   89 Benjamin Sajdak    11   West Bend East                                79    5:45   88   12:01    6:16    7:11 19:10.4  6:11 
   95      Kevin Donoghue     12   Brookfield Central                            84    5:47   89   12:02    6:15    7:10 19:10.9  6:11 
   96   90 Hunter Herbst      12   West Bend East                               111    5:57  107   12:19    6:23    6:54 19:12.2  6:11 
   97   91 Trevor Schwartz    12   Shawano Community                             89    5:49   91   12:05    6:17    7:08 19:12.7  6:11 
   98   92 Jacob Sutton       12   West Bend East                               114    5:57  109   12:25    6:28    6:50 19:13.5  6:12 
   99      Cale Elcano        9    Racine Case                                  152    6:16  121   12:39    6:23    6:37 19:14.8  6:12 
  100      Dylan Deppe        12   Green Bay Southwest                           75    5:44   94   12:08    6:25    7:09 19:15.7  6:12 
  101   93 Zach Swenson       10   Grafton                                      101    5:50   99   12:14    6:25    7:03 19:16.4  6:13 
  102      Abe Wieser         10   Plymouth                                      95    5:49   97   12:12    6:23    7:08 19:19.0  6:14 
  103   94 Caden Lemahieu     10   Oostburg                                     109    5:56  103   12:18    6:22    7:04 19:20.5  6:14 
  104   95 Asher Kagamba      9    Grafton                                       92    5:49  101   12:16    6:27    7:06 19:21.2  6:14 
  105   96 Evan Frye          9    Sheboygan North                              105    5:53  112   12:27    6:35    6:56 19:22.5  6:15 
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                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2024
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
  106   97 Owen Moon          11   Oshkosh West                                 118    5:58  100   12:15    6:17    7:10 19:24.4  6:15 
  107      Ethan Magalen      12   Cedarburg                                     74    5:42   98   12:14    6:32    7:14 19:27.1  6:16 
  108   98 Brandon Pruno      10   Kaukauna                                     113    5:57  105   12:19    6:22    7:10 19:28.0  6:16 
  109      Romelo Harris      11   Green Bay Southwest                          108    5:55  111   12:26    6:31    7:07 19:31.7  6:18 
  110   99 Mason Palecek      11   Oshkosh West                                 119    5:58  110   12:25    6:27    7:09 19:33.6  6:18 
  111  100 Will Bailey        10   West Bend East                               155    6:16  124   12:40    6:24    6:55 19:33.8  6:18 
  112  101 Nate Moore         11   Sheboygan South                               90    5:49  102   12:17    6:29    7:18 19:34.6  6:19 
  113  102 Ben Milhans        9    Kaukauna                                     117    5:58  114   12:28    6:30    7:08 19:34.6  6:19 
  114      Luke Peterson      10   Green Bay Southwest                          110    5:56  117   12:35    6:40    7:04 19:38.2  6:20 
  115  103 Dillinger Floyd    10   West Bend East                               140    6:10  122   12:39    6:29    7:00 19:38.2  6:20 
  116      Andrew Tomasini    9    Sheboygan North                              121    5:58  116   12:30    6:32    7:09 19:38.2  6:20 
  117  104 Jovanny Soto       11   Sheboygan South                               93    5:49  106   12:19    6:30    7:21 19:38.6  6:20 
  118  105 Aiden Schuessler   11   Oostburg                                     102    5:50  108   12:20    6:30    7:22 19:41.3  6:21 
  119      Graham Barbee      9    Racine Case                                  153    6:16  126   12:41    6:26    7:01 19:41.4  6:21 
  120  106 Benjamin Blattner  9    Menomonee Falls                              145    6:11  119   12:37    6:26    7:07 19:42.6  6:21 
  121  107 Aiden Oelschlager  9    New Berlin Eisenhower                        125    6:03  123   12:39    6:37    7:04 19:42.9  6:21 
  122  108 Aloysius Frechette 9    Shawano Community                            134    6:09  131   12:47    6:39    7:03 19:49.1  6:23 
  123  109 Aidan Matthews     11   Grafton                                       80    5:45  113   12:28    6:43    7:23 19:49.5  6:23 
  124  110 Andy Toonen        9    Oshkosh West                                 142    6:10  129   12:44    6:34    7:08 19:50.9  6:24 
  125  111 Jonathan Stanowsky 12   Menomonee Falls                              115    5:57  115   12:30    6:33    7:22 19:51.4  6:24 
  126  112 Quinten Harkey     9    Shawano Community                            128    6:05  120   12:37    6:33    7:18 19:54.7  6:25 
  127  113 Teagan Harkey      9    Shawano Community                            127    6:04  118   12:37    6:33    7:21 19:56.8  6:26 
  128  114 Landen Pinkerton   9    Valders                                      157    6:18  139   12:56    6:38    7:03 19:58.1  6:26 
  129      Ryan Piaro         10   Grafton                                      126    6:03  127   12:43    6:40    7:17 19:58.9  6:26 
  130  115 Jayden Smith       9    Menomonee Falls                              132    6:08  125   12:41    6:33    7:20 19:59.8  6:27 
  131  116 Matthew Janke      12   Fond du Lac                                  112    5:57  128   12:43    6:47    7:19 20:01.7  6:27 
  132      Carsen Buelow      9    Racine Case                                  151    6:16  132   12:48    6:33    7:20 20:06.9  6:29 
  133  117 Cameron Gerlach    12   Fond du Lac                                  116    5:58  137   12:55    6:58    7:13 20:07.4  6:29 
  134  118 Rylan Alft         12   West Bend East                               130    6:08  130   12:45    6:38    7:28 20:11.5  6:30 
  135  119 Cooper Lau         9    Kaukauna                                     137    6:10  143   12:59    6:50    7:15 20:13.3  6:31 
  136  120 Cooper Gould       9    Sheboygan South                              136    6:10  142   12:59    6:50    7:18 20:15.6  6:32 
  137  121 Joseph Vander Grin 9    Fond du Lac                                  154    6:16  133   12:51    6:35    7:26 20:15.6  6:32 
  138  122 Emilio Boldt       9    Oostburg                                     139    6:10  145   13:01    6:51    7:30 20:29.6  6:36 
  139  123 Andrew Winkler     9    Fond du Lac                                  143    6:11  147   13:01    6:51    7:29 20:29.6  6:36 
  140      Aiden Miller Riest 12   Green Bay West                               159    6:21  152   13:11    6:51    7:23 20:32.6  6:37 
  141  124 Ben Abler          11   Manitowoc Lincoln                            147    6:13  150   13:05    6:52    7:29 20:33.4  6:37 
  142      Carter Wilson      9    Green Bay Southwest                          138    6:10  141   12:57    6:47    7:39 20:34.3  6:38 
  143  125 Finley Maxwell     10   Fond du Lac                                  144    6:11  144   13:00    6:49    7:36 20:34.7  6:38 
  144  126 Isaac Mangin       12   Valders                                      165    6:25  153   13:24    7:00    7:13 20:36.5  6:38 
  145  127 James Lange        11   Shawano Community                            133    6:09  135   12:54    6:46    7:44 20:37.1  6:39 
  146  128 Eli Follen         11   Oostburg                                     131    6:08  138   12:55    6:48    7:43 20:37.5  6:39 
  147      Jack Miller        12   West Bend East                               169    6:42  155   13:30    6:48    7:10 20:38.4  6:39 
  148      Leo Minton         10   Menomonee Falls                              150    6:15  148   13:02    6:48    7:38 20:39.4  6:39 
  149      Bobby Wiegand      9    Sheboygan South                              135    6:09  151   13:07    6:59    7:37 20:44.0  6:41 
  150  129 Peyton Mueller     12   Ozaukee                                      129    6:07  140   12:56    6:49    7:53 20:48.3  6:42 
  151  130 Elliott Lago       11   Oshkosh West                                 124    6:02  134   12:53    6:51    7:58 20:49.9  6:43 
  152  131 Dalton Phelan      11   Fond du Lac                                  141    6:10  146   13:01    6:52    7:59 20:59.7  6:46 
  153  132 Jacob Olson        11   Valders                                      166    6:25  161   13:36    7:11    7:32 21:06.5  6:48 
  154      Andrew Steffen     12   Oshkosh West                                 161    6:21  156   13:31    7:10    7:43 21:12.7  6:50 
  155  133 Dylan Budzisz      11   Ozaukee                                      122    5:59  149   13:05    7:06    8:10 21:14.1  6:51 
  156  134 Evan Caswell       9    Ozaukee                                      156    6:18  157   13:32    7:14    7:49 21:19.7  6:52 
  157  135 Blake Lentz        10   Oostburg                                     163    6:22  158   13:32    7:11    7:51 21:22.3  6:53 
  158  136 Max Schefsky       10   Oostburg                                     162    6:22  159   13:33    7:12    8:01 21:32.9  6:57 
  159      Kevin Halverson    11   Valders                                      168    6:36  165   13:57    7:21    7:43 21:39.3  6:59 
  160      Brady Phillips     9    Green Bay East                               160    6:21  162   13:40    7:19    8:05 21:43.9  7:00 
  161      Aiden Kostroski    11   Green Bay East                               158    6:20  154   13:25    7:06    8:22 21:46.6  7:01 
  162  137 Otto Utecht        12   Ozaukee                                      149    6:14  163   13:42    7:28    8:14 21:55.2  7:04 
  163      Franklin Wilke     10   Oostburg                                     164    6:22  160   13:35    7:14    8:30 22:04.0  7:07 
  164  138 Francesco Curto    12   Shawano Community                            167    6:30  166   14:07    7:38    8:19 22:25.0  7:13 
  165      Landen Hellmann    11   Green Bay East                               148    6:14  164   13:42    7:29    8:51 22:32.3  7:16 
  166      Aiden Sischo       12   Shawano Community                            170    6:43  167   14:43    8:01    8:59 23:41.6  7:38 
       139 Andrew Underwood   12   New Berlin Eisenhower                        123    6:00  136   12:55    6:55                       
       140 Quincy Kehoe       12   Wisconsin Lutheran                            37    5:26                                            
           Ian Klug           12   Green Bay Southwest                           48    5:31                                            
       141 Noah Lau           11   Kaukauna                                      82    5:46                                            
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